
QF [1-8] WON [1-8] LOST
[1-4] SPAIN  [5-8] BRAZIL 
[1-4] ARGENTINA  [5-8] CHILE 
[1-4] ITALY  [5-8] FRANCE 
[1-4] PORTUGAL  [5-8] UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 

3 ESP
1 ESP

376 BRA
279 BRA

9 ESP
8 ESP

510 BRA
266 BRA

17 ESP
12 ESP

25 BRA
18 BRA

6 ARG
4 ARG

472 CHI
248 CHI

14 ARG
7 ARG

214 CHI
62 CHI

37 ARG
27 ARG

285 CHI
201 CHI

MATCH 1 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2

[1-8] ESP vs. BRA GRAND STAND 1 DAY 4 QUARTERFINALS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

ANDRE FREITAS
JOAO PEDRO FLORES

ALE GALAN
ARTURO COELLO

def

PAQUITO NAVARRO

NATION NATION

FIP WORLD PADEL CHAMPIONSHIPS QATAR 2024 MEN  DAY 4   QF  [1-8]

0 1

ESP BRA

6 6
1 0

2 0

MATCH 2 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2

MIKE YANGUAS

ESP BRA

6 6

2 2JULIO JULIANOTI
LUCAS CUNHA

def

SET-3 ESP BRA

0 0
LUCAS CAMPAGNOLO
LUCAS BERGAMINI

ALEX RUIZ
COKI NIETO

SET-2MATCH 3 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1

def MATCH NOT PLAYED

[1-8] ARG vs. CHI CENTER COURT DAY 4 QUARTERFINALS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

ARG CHISET-2

2 1IAN WALKER
SEBASTIAN MUÑOZ

ARG CHI

6 6
1 0

MATCH 1 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2

MARTIN DI NENNO
FEDERICO CHINGOTTO

2 0
CRISTOBAL MOLINA
JAVIER VALDES

SANYO GUTIERREZ
FRANCO STUPACZUK

0 2

ARG CHI

3 0
GONZALO VALDIVIESO
CRISTOBAL MARTINEZ

VALENTINO LIBAAK
ALEX CHOZAS

MATCH 3 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2

def

def

6 6
def

0 0

6 6

MATCH 2 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1



60 ITA
53 ITA

294 FRA
137 FRA

105 ITA
104 ITA

120 FRA
100 FRA

141 ITA
114 ITA

171 FRA
121 FRA

117 POR
108 POR

850 UAE
575 UAE

139 POR
84 POR

1787 UAE
55 UAE

1261 POR
182 POR

135 UAE
46 UAE

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2

FACUNDO DOMINGUEZ
ARIS PATINIOTIS

[1-8] FRA vs. ITA COURT 4 DAY 4 QUARTERFINALS

MATCH 2 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 ITA FRASET-2

1 4

SET-3

TIMEO FONTENY
JOHAN BERGERON

ITA FRA

6 6
1 0

MATCH 1 TEAMS

6 6(6) 6
2 0

DYLAN GUICHARD
THOMAS LEYGUE

MARCO CASSETTA
SIMONE CREMONA

2 7 3

MAXIME JORIS
BASTIEN BLANQUE

RICCARDO SINICROPI
GIULIO GRAZIOTTI

MATCH 3 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1

MATCH NOT PLAYED

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

SET-3 ITA FRA

2 0

SET-2

TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2

NUNO DEUS
MIGUEL DEUS

[1-8] POR vs. UAE COURT 3 DAY 4 QUARTERFINALS

POR UAESET-2

0 0

POR UAE

6 6
1 0

FRANCISCO JURADO
ARNAU AYATS

PEDRO ARAUJO
ANTONIO LUQUE

6(4) 1

SET-1

SET-3 POR UAE

2 0

SET-1 SET-2

MATCH NOT PLAYED

7 6
2 0

def

def

def

def

def

def
SERGIO ICARDO
IÑIGO JOFRE

PEDRO PERRY
AFONSO FAZENDEIRO

MATCH 3 TEAMS RANK NAT

MATCH 2 TEAMS RANK NAT

MAJED ALJANAHI
FARES ALJANAHI

MATCH 1



QF [9-16] WON [9-16] LOST
[9-12] URUGUAY  [13-16] UNITED STATES 
[9-12] NETHERLANDS  [13-16] PARAGUAY 
[9-12] SWEDEN  [13-16] MEXICO 
[9-12] BELGIUM  [13-16] QATAR 

418 URU
363 URU

1787 USA
1261 USA

1261 URU
850 URU

1787 USA
1787 USA

1787 URU
472 URU

1787 USA
545 USA

1787 PAR
231 PAR

174 NED
171 NED

510 NED
180 NED

490 PAR
486 PAR

250 NED
245 NED

1787 PAR
502 PAR

5 6 6
2 1

7 4 3SAMUEL MILTOS
MATIAS POPOVICH

BART VAN OPSTAL
JULIAN PRINS

def

MATCH 3 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2 SET-3 NED PAR

6 6
1 1

4 3SEBASTIAN RODRIGUEZ
ADRIAN MIRANDA

NICOLAS VAN BETUW
THIJS ROPER

def

MATCH 2 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2 NED PAR

6 6(3) 6
0 1

2 7 3BRAM MEIJER
STEN RICHTERS

MARIANO GONZALEZ
FACUNDO DEHNIKE

def

[9-16] PAR vs. NED COURT 5 DAY 4 QUARTERFINALS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MATCH 1 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2 SET-3 NED PAR

2 0
JOSE PABLO ARIZPE
MATIAS SEGURA

NICOLAS ROSAS
HIGOR ENSSLIN

MATCH NOT PLAYED

MATCH 3 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2 SET-3 URU USA

6 3 7
2 0

4 6 6(2)RAUL RUIZ
WILL AGRITELLEY

RODRIGO JIMENEZ
VALENTIN PIASTRI

MATCH 2 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2 SET-3 URU USA

7 6
1 0

5 0VINNY DI FRANCESCO
NICO AGRITELLEY

MARTIN ARAUJO
DIEGO RAMOS

[9-16] URU vs. USA COURT 8 DAY 4 QUARTERFINALS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MATCH 1 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2 URU USA

NATION NATION

FIP WORLD PADEL CHAMPIONSHIPS QATAR 2024 MEN  DAY 4   QF  [9-16]

def

def

def



442 SWE
199 SWE

575 MEX
363 MEX

643 SWE
185 SWE

313 MEX
217 MEX

257 SWE
115 SWE

376 MEX
329 MEX

395 BEL
386 BEL

993 QAT
442 QAT

311 BEL
101 BEL

241 QAT
209 QAT

993 BEL
247 BEL

1787 QAT
278 QAT

2 0
RAYYAN ALJUFAIRI
AMR HASSAN

LAURENT MONTOISY
MAXIME DELOYER

def MATCH NOT PLAYED

MATCH 3 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2 SET-3 BEL QAT

6 6
2 0

3 2JABOR AL-MUTAWA
ABDULLA AL-HIJJI

FRANCOIS AZZOLA
CLEMENT GEENS

def

MATCH 2 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2 BEL QAT

7 4 6
1 0

6(2) 6 1HASSAN WALY
MOHAMMED ABDULLA

ARNAUD MEESSEN
JORIS DE WEERDT

def

MATCH 1 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2 SET-3 BEL QAT

2 0
JAVIER HAZOURI
PABLO FRANCISCO AMORA

LINUS FROST
SIMON VASQUEZ

def MATCH NOT PLAYED

[9-16] BEL vs. QAT GRAND STAND 2 DAY 4 QUARTERFINALS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MATCH 3 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2 SET-3 SWE MEX

6 6
2 0

4 0LUIS ENRIQUE BARRIENTOS
DIEGO ARREDONDO

SIMON YITBAREK
ALBIN OLSSON

def

MATCH 2 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2 SWE MEX

6 6
1 0

3 4JORGE JIMENEZ
MAXIMILIANO MONTAÑO

WILLY SLÄRYD
ADAM AXELSSON

def

[9-16] SWE vs. MEX COURT 6 DAY 4 QUARTERFINALS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MATCH 1 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2 SWE MEX


	Day 4 QF

